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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

11 Sunday 22-Sep 7:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS LEAFS

46 Sunday 29-Sep 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS

60 Tuesday 1-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

65 Wednesday 2-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

99 Sunday 6-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

141 Wednesday 16-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

169 Sunday 20-Oct 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS BOWSER

209 Thursday 24-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

223 Sunday 27-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS BRUINS

246 Wednesday 30-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS RANGERS

279 Sunday 3-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

300 Wednesday 6-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

333 Sunday 10-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

354 Thursday 14-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

375 Monday 18-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

386 Wednesday 20-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

399 Friday 22-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

407 Sunday 24-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

444 Friday 29-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

463 Sunday 1-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

502 Saturday 7-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

527 Monday 9-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

539 Thursday 12-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

575 Monday 16-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

591 Thursday 19-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

619 Sunday 22-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS BRUINS

631 Saturday 4-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

668 Thursday 9-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

692 Wednesday 15-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

706 Friday 17-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS RANGERS

732 Sunday 19-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

743 Wednesday 22-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

774 Sunday 26-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

791 Tuesday 28-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

820 Sunday 2-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

868 Saturday 8-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

884 Thursday 13-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

916 Sunday 16-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

923 Monday 24-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

945 Thursday 27-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS

968 Sunday 2-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

993 Thursday 6-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

1019 Sunday 9-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

1050 Friday 14-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

1070 Sunday 16-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER


